
WATERPROOF RAINSUIT
Lightweight and loose-fitting waterproof suit

Pockets: 2 outer pockets
Fit: Regular 
Waterproof: Yes
Material composition: 
Outer: 100% Polyester, Inner: 100% PVC
Material weight: 190gsm
Colour: Yellow / Black / Green
Size: L- XL

SPECIFICATION:

Part No.

T54555
T54556
T54559
T54560
T56719
T56720

Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Black
Black
Green
Green

Size

L
XL
L

XL
L

XL

Features/Benefits: 
• Taped seams, draw cord adjusters & stud 
    fasteners to keep water out when working
• Lightweight & loose fitting for ease of 
    movement
• Adjustable hood, elasticated cuffs & front-
    fastening zip with storm flap

Black

Other colours:

Green


