

WATERPROOF RAINSUIT

Lightweight and loose-fitting waterproof suit

Part No.		Colour
T54555	L	Yellow
T54556	XL	Yellow
T54559	L	Black
T54560	XL	Black
T56719	L	Green
T56720	XL	Green





Other colours:





SPECIFICATION:

Pockets: 2 outer pockets

Fit: Regular Waterproof: Yes Material composition:

Outer: 100% Polyester, Inner: 100% PVC

Material weight: 190gsm Colour: Yellow / Black / Green

Size: L- XL

Features/Benefits:

- Taped seams, draw cord adjusters & stud fasteners to keep water out when working
- Lightweight & loose fitting for ease of movement
- Adjustable hood, elasticated cuffs & frontfastening zip with storm flap